

# VILASRAO DESHMUKH FOUNDATION, SCHOOL OF PHARMACY, LATUR

### FIRST YEAR B.PHARMACY ADMISSION 2025-2026

SR.NO	PARTICULARS	General Category	OBC/SEBC/EWS/ EBC (Boys)	VJNT/SBC/TFWS/ (OBC/SEBC/EWS/ Open - Girls)	SC/ST
1	Tuition Fee	70136	35068	0	0
2	Development Fee	7364	7364	7364	0
3	Student Insurance	701	701	701	701
	College Fees	78201	43133	8065	701
4	DBAT University Fee (Students Aid Fund 300+Enrollment 200+Indradhanushya 30+UMIS 2400+Sports 100)*	3030	3030	3030	3030
5	DBATU Examination Fees*	2000	2000	2000	2000
	University Fees	5030	5030	5030	5030

The Fees will be payable by Cash/Pay Order / D.D. In Favor of "VDF SCHOOL OF PHARMACY, LATUR". This is **Final Fees** approved by FRA for AY 2025-2026.

#### **REGULAR SECOND B.PHARMACY ADMISSION 2025-2026**

SR.NO	PARTICULARS	General Category	OBC/SEBC/EWS/ EBC (Boys)	VJNT/SBC/TFWS/ (OBC/SEBC/EWS/ Open - Girls)	SC/ST
1	Tuition Fee	63685	31843	0	0
2	Development Fee	6815	6815	6815	0
	College Fees	70500	38658	6815	0
1 3	University Fee (Students Aid Fund, Avishkar Sports etc.)*	430	430	430	430
4	DBATU Examination Fees*	2000	2000	2000	2000
	University Fees	2430	2430	2430	2430

#### **DIRECT SECOND YEAR B.PHARMACY ADMISSION 2025-2026**

	2.1120. 0200.02 12.11.02. 11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11							
SR.NO	PARTICULARS	General Category	OBC/SEBC/EWS/ EBC (Boys)	VJNT/SBC/TFWS/ (OBC/SEBC/EWS/ Open - Girls)	SC/ST			
1	Tuition Fee	63685	31843	0	0			
2	Development Fee	6815	6815	6815	0			
3	Student Insurance	454	454	454	454			
	College Fees	70954	39112	7269	454			
4	DBAT University Fee (Students Aid Fund 300+Enrollment 200+Indradhanushya 30+UMIS 1800+Sports 100)*	2430	2430	2430	2430			
5	DBATU Examination Fees*	2000	2000	2000	2000			
	University Fees	4430	4430	4430	4430			

Principal A

SOLOT Pharmacy
New M.I.D.C.

Principal A

GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
VDF School Of Pharmacy
New MIDC, Latur. 413531



# VILASRAO DESHMUKH FOUNDATION, SCHOOL OF PHARMACY, LATUR

#### THIRD B.PHARMACY ADMISSION 2025-2026

SR.NO	PARTICULARS	General Category	OBC/SEBC/EWS/ EBC (Boys)	VJNT/SBC/TFWS/ (OBC/SEBC/EWS/ Open - Girls)	SC/ST
1	Tuition Fee	63685	31843	0	0
2	Development Fee	6815	6815	6815	0
	College Fees	70500	38658	6815	0
3	University Fee (Students Aid Fund, Avishkar Sports etc.)*	430	430	430	430
4	Examination Fees	2000	2000	2000	2000
	University Fee	2430	2430	2430	2430

#### FINAL B.PHARMACY ADMISSION 2025-2026

SR.NO	PARTICULARS	General Category	OBC/SEBC/EWS/ EBC (Boys)	VJNT/SBC/TFWS/ (OBC/SEBC/EWS/ Open - Girls)	SC/ST
1	Tuition Fee	65826	32913	0	0
2	Development Fee	7174	7174	7174	0
	College Fees	73000	40087	7174	0
3	University Fee (Students Aid Fund, Avishkar Sports, Convocation, Alumni Asso Fees etc.)*	1230	1230	1230	1230
4	Examination Fees (2000)	2000	2000	2000	2000
	University Fee	3230	3230	3230	3230

 $<sup>{\</sup>bf *DBATUL\ Students\ should\ pay\ University\ Fees\ \&\ Examination\ fees\ online\ to\ University\ through\ their\ login.}$ 

- 1. MAIN NOTICE BOARD
- 2. ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE
- 3. ACCOUNTS OFFICE

Principal A

WILASRAO DESHMUKH FOUNDATION
GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
VDF School Of Pharmacy
New MIDC, Latur-413531



# VILASRAO DESHMUKH FOUNDATION, SCHOOL OF PHARMACY, LATUR

### FIRST YEAR M.PHARMACY ADMISSION 2025-2026

SR.NO	PARTICULARS	General Category	OBC/SEBC/EWS/ EBC (Boys)	VJNT/SBC/TFWS/ (OBC/SEBC/EWS/ Open - Girls)	SC/ST
1	Tuition Fee	85972	42986	0	0
2	Development Fee	9028	9028	9028	0
3	Student Insurance	234	234	234	234
	College Fees	95234	52248	9262	234
4	DBAT University Fee (Students Aid Fund 300+Enrollment 200+Indradhanushya 30+UMIS 1200+Sports 100)*	1830	1830	1830	1830
5	DBATU Examination Fees*	2000	2000	2000	2000
	University Fees	3830	3830	3830	3830



# VILASRAO DESHMUKH FOUNDATION, SCHOOL OF PHARMACY, LATUR

#### SECOND YEAR M.PHARMACY ADMISSION 2025-2026

SR.NO	PARTICULARS	General Category	OBC/SEBC/EWS/ EBC (Boys)	VJNT/SBC/TFWS/ (OBC/SEBC/EWS/ Open - Girls)	SC/ST
1	Tuition Fee	77688	38844	0	0
2	Development Fee	8312	8312	8312	0
	College Fees	86000	47156	8312	0
3	DBAT University Fee (Students Aid Fund 300++Indradhanushya 30+Sports 100, Convocation, Alumni Asso Fees etc.)*	1230	1230	1230	1230
4	DBATU Examination Fees*	2000	2000	2000	2000
	University Fees	3230	3230	3230	3230

The Fees will be payable by Cash/Pay Order / D.D. In Favor of "VDF SCHOOL OF PHARMACY, LATUR". This is  $\bf Final$  Fees approved by FRA for AY 2025-2026.

Principal A

GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

VDF School of Pharmacy
New MIDC, Latur. 413531

<sup>\*</sup> DBATUL Students should pay University Fees & Examination fees online to University through their login.